
2024 Fall Work Study Payroll Schedule 
These schedules are published by Central Payroll and are available at https://people.utoronto.ca/ 

Biweekly Payroll Schedule 

Pay Period Start Date End Date Central Payroll Timesheet Deadline  
Double-check internal deadlines with hiring department directly 

19* 01.09.2024 14.09.2024 Friday September 13, 2024 
20 15.09.2024 28.09.2024 Friday September 27, 2024 
21 29.09.2024 12.10.2024 Friday October 11, 2024 
22* 13.10.2024 26.10.2024 Friday October 25, 2024 
23 27.10.2024 09.11.2024 Friday November 8, 2024 
24 10.11.2024 23.11.2024 Friday November 22, 2024 
25 24.11.2024 07.12.2024 Friday December 6, 2024 
26 08.12.2024 21.12.2024 Friday December 13, 2024 
1* 22.12.2024 04.01.2025 Monday January 6, 2025 

*Exclude U of T Holiday Schedule  

Monthly Payroll Schedule 

Pay Period Start Date End Date Central Payroll Timesheet Deadline  
Double-check internal deadlines with hiring department directly 

9* 01.09.2024 30.09.2024 Thursday September 19, 2024 
10* 01.10.2024 31.10.2024 Friday October 18, 2024 
11 01.11.2024 30.11.2024 Monday November 18, 2024 
12* 01.12.2024 31.12.2024 Thursday December 12, 2024 

*Exclude U of T Holiday Schedule  
 
 

https://people.utoronto.ca/
https://people.utoronto.ca/memos/holiday-schedule-2023-24-and-2024-25/
https://people.utoronto.ca/memos/holiday-schedule-2023-24-and-2024-25/

	Biweekly Payroll Schedule
	Monthly Payroll Schedule

